
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

144 
161 

27 
44 
92 

83A 
101 

70 
77 
41 

25A 
87 

751 
49- 

724 
124 
653 

28 
787 

23 
705 
95U 

16 
180 
210 
178 
743 
993 
176 

76M 
995 

56 

20 
80- 
82 

227 
716 

Name 

Brenden Ketelsen 
Sahar Zvik 
Edgar Zaragoza 
Hunter Ciling 
Joel Ohman 
Wyatt Ferguson 
Roberto Bolanos 
Jeremiah Downing 
David Kolb 
Braxton Young 
Declan van Rosmalen 
Brian Berdan 
Dennis Stowers 
Kreece Elliott 
Tyrel Diekmann 
Quincy Bowers 
Kevin Hosseini 
Geiser Hernandez 
Dennis GarciaDelgado 
Michael Souza 
Jesus Villalobos 
Brian Naylor 
Emily Grana 
Mitchell Hall 
Matt Salisbury 
Richard Findlay 
Alyssa Evans 
Oliver Ramleth 
Sean Taitt 
Blair Harness 
Martin Chavez 
Conner Brown 

Quinn Swift 
Harry Brehm 
Kinzer Naylor 
Orel Madar 
John Moshay 

Class 

S u p e r S p o r t  M id d le w e ig h t  

S u p e r S p o r t  M id d le w e ig h t  

S u p e r S p o r t  M id d le w e ig h t  

S u p e r S p o r t  M id d le w e ig h t  

S u p e r S p o r t  M id d le w e ig h t  

S u p e r S p o r t  M id d le w e ig h t  

S u p e r S p o r t  M id d le w e ig h t  

S u p e r S p o r t  M id d le w e ig h t  

S u p e r S p o r t  M id d le w e ig h t  

S u p e r S p o r t  M id d le w e ig h t  

S u p e r S p o r t  M id d le w e ig h t  

S u p e r S p o r t  M id d le w e ig h t  

S u p e r S p o r t  M id d le w e ig h t  

S u p e r S p o r t  M id d le w e ig h t  

S u p e r S p o r t  M id d le w e ig h t  

S u p e r S p o r t  M id d le w e ig h t  

S u p e r S p o r t  M id d le w e ig h t  

S u p e r S p o r t  M id d le w e ig h t  

S u p e r S p o r t  M id d le w e ig h t  

S u p e r S p o r t  M id d le w e ig h t  

S u p e r S p o r t  M id d le w e ig h t  

S u p e r S p o r t  M id d le w e ig h t  

S u p e r S p o r t  M id d le w e ig h t  

S u p e r S p o r t  M id d le w e ig h t  

S u p e r S p o r t  M id d le w e ig h t  

S u p e r S p o r t  M id d le w e ig h t  

S u p e r S p o r t  M id d le w e ig h t  

S u p e r S p o r t  M id d le w e ig h t  

S u p e r S p o r t  M id d le w e ig h t  

S u p e r S p o r t  M id d le w e ig h t  

S u p e r S p o r t  M id d le w e ig h t  

S u p e r S p o r t  M id d le w e ig h t  

S u p e r s p o r t  M id d le w e ig h t  

S u p e r S p o r t  M id d le w e ig h t  

S u p e r S p o r t  M id d le w e ig h t  

S u p e r S p o r t  M id d le w e ig h t  

S u p e r S p o r t  M id d le w e ig h t  

Laps 

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
3 

3 

Diff 

17.532 
17.676 
23.195 
23.385 
25.475 
25.622 
25.751 
31.327 
32.794 
36.719 
37.099 
37.466 
37.671 
40.418 
45.337 
47.168 
47.974 
48.857 
48.905 
49.397 
50.956 
52.321 
53.609 
57.608 

1:17.115 
1:17.311 
1:24.315 
1:37.565 
1:37.837 

1 Lap 
3 Laps 

DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Total Tm 

10:53.073 
11:10.605 
11:10.749 
11:16.268 
11:16.458 
11:18.548 
11:18.695 
11:18.824 
11:24.400 
11:25.867 
11:29.792 
11:30.172 
11:30.539 
11:30.744 
11:33.491 
11:38.410 
11:40.241 
11:41.047 
11:41.930 
11:41.978 
11:42.470 
11:44.029 
11:45.394 
11:46.682 
11:50.681 
12:10.188 
12:10.384 
12:17.388 
12:30.638 
12:30.910 

9:45.571 
6:05.805 

6:04.159 

Best Tm 

1:46.462 
1:49.445 
1:49.329 
1:49.942 
1:50.221 
1:50.489 
1:50.408 
1:49.450 
1:51.422 
1:51.958 
1:52.378 
1:52.175 
1:51.964 
1:52.407 
1:52.386 
1:52.810 
1:54.207 
1:53.433 
1:53.833 
1:54.014 
1:53.000 
1:53.763 
1:53.623 
1:54.577 
1:55.277 
1:57.485 
1:57.304 
1:58.441 
2:01.397 
2:01.852 
1:53.607 
1:57.028 

1:55.071 

Status Addl2 

C T  r a c i n g ,  P C P  M o t o r s p o r t s ,  G r a v e s  M o t o r s p o r t s ,  K e y e s  R a c i n g ,  M C T e c h ,  F l e x  R a c i n g ,  A r a i  A m e r i c a s ,  W o  
P i r e l l i ,  K - t e c h ,  6 1 D T C ,  W a w a  R a c i n g ,  e / t ,  T w o  B r o t h e r s ,  G B R  

A b s o l u t e  M o t o - M i c h e l i n   S p e e d i n '  M o t o r s p o r t s  

T F O G  W h e e l s p o r t s ,  V o r t e x  R a c i n g ,  M y  F i t  F o o d s  

Apex Assassins 
Pluto TV 
St. Avalo Wines 

speedmotoco, dunlop 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 10/8/2023 1:14:50 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Chuckwalla Valley Raceway 

Margin of Victory 

17.532 

Avg. Speed 

88.639 

Best Lap Tm 

1:46.462 

Best Speed 

90.624 

Best Lap by 

144 - Brenden Ketelsen 

 

CVMA 2023-2024 Round 1 

Sun Race 02: Supersport Middleweight 

Sun Race 02: Supersport Middleweight - 1 

Race started at 10:08:45 

Chuckwalla Valley Raceway CW 2.680 miles 

10/8/2023 09:40 


